Race Date
September 05, 22

Overall
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Name
Tony Spalding
Justin Stanley
Dalton Atchison
Fg Garcia
Randy Sterk
Elaine Annis
Jeffrey Day
Filemon Perez
Aj Malenky
Hermilo Garcia
Chrysanthemum Lawson
Matt Hanley
Aaron Casbon
Juan Rodriguez
Jill Inderstrodt
Keagan Kaminski
Michael Hurford
Kristy Parker
Todd Bailey
Miguel Angel Reyes
Lane Sander
Francisco Hernandez
Grant Keirn
Daniel Parker
Michael Day
Brian Chorba
Kelsey Combs
Daniel Stephenson
Collleen Dabler
Reyna Garcia
Evan Fox
Galen Mast
Brandon Treber
Brian Martin
Carlos Silvestre
Ernest Galos
Bill Kulwicki
Chris Abram
Hannah Kintner
Emily Deja
Brandon Sara
Elizabeth Hatfield
Jonathan Kingston
Peter Timler
Brandon Avila
Joseph Kutch
Stephen Glick

2022 Blueberry Stomp
Overall Finish List

City
Mishawaka IN
Granger IN
Fort Wayne IN
Goshen IN
Warsaw IN

Walkerton IN
South Bend IN
Indianapolis IN
Warsaw IN
Valparaiso IN
Naperville IL
Plymouth IN
Peru IN
Indianapolis IN
Walkerton IN
Plymouth IN
South Bend IN
Argos IN

Bluffton IN
Elkhart IN
Plymouth IN
South Bend IN
Walkerton IN
Valparaiso IN
Knox IN
Argos IN

Goshen IN
Valparaiso IN
Goshen IN
Plymouth IN
Fishers IN

Berrien Springs Ml

South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Valparaiso IN
Mishawaka IN
Bridgman MI
Chesterton IN
Plymouth IN
Plymouth IN
South Bend IN
Elkhart IN

La Porte IN
Goshen IN

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

15K Run
1551 28
1615 30
1607 27
1538 40
1571 32
1458 30
1510 46
1659 44
1063 24
1456 46
1681 48
1535 44
1435 38
1541 36
1422 42
1384 15
1353 33
1517 33
1408 54
1573 39
1581 34
1464 51
1649 19
1516 33
1509 19
1568 66
1350 29
1364 29
1663 48
1051 37
1073 32
1605 49
1410 45
1445 52
1633 43
1686 58
1066 63
1625 33
1636 23
1475 37
1683 13
1478 29
1033 49
1578 46
1453 27
1034 38
1461 70
1
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Open
Open
Open
40-44
30-34
Open
45-49
40-44
20-24
45-49
Open
40-44
35-39
35-39
Open
15-19
30-34
30-34
50-54
35-39
30-34
50-54
15-19
30-34
15-19
65-69
25-29
25-29
45-49
35-39
30-34
45-49
45-49
50-54
40-44
55-59
60-64
30-34
20-24
35-39
1-14
25-29
45-49
45-49
25-29
35-39
70-74

Time
50:21.4
57:00.8
57:44.9
58:20.8
59:01.3
59:08.5
59:18.6

1:01:34.2
1:01:45.5
1:02:12.3
1:04:58.5
1:05:03.8
1:05:14.4
1:05:27.8
1:06:32.4
1:08:55.2
1:09:06.3
1:10:34.3
1:10:54.8
1:11:20.4
1:11:28.3
1:12:15.3
1:12:24.8
1:12:29.8
1:13:06.9
1:13:13.9
1:13:54.6
1:14:12.9
1:14:35.9
1:15:37.2
1:15:40.1
1:16:37.9
1:16:49.7
1:17:47.5
1:17:54.2
1:18:03.5
1:18:07.9
1:18:12.7
1:19:05.7
1:19:15.8
1:19:57.2
1:20:31.9
1:20:36.9
1:21:31.4
1:21:34.4
1:21:39.3
1:21:59.7
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Pace

5:25/M
6:08/M
6:13/M
6:16/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:09/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:52IM
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:36/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:49/M



2022 Blueberry Stomp
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 05, 22

15K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Laura Fennell Valparaiso IN 1520 34 F 2: 30-34 1:22:00.9 8:49/M
49 Jacob Chandler South Bend IN 1527 43 M 5: 40-44 1:22:25.2 8:52/M
50 Shane Kirkpatrick Fishers IN 1592 51 M 4: 50-54 1:22:39.4 8:53/M
51 David Andrews Plymouth IN 1416 29 M 3: 25-29 1:22:47.5 8:54/M
52 Bruce Shanks Plymouth IN 1356 66 M 2. 65-69 1:22:56.6 8:55/M
53 Gerard Kenny Oak Park IL 1472 54 M 5: 50-54 1:23:00.3 8:56/M
54 Mike Bowsher Battle Ground IN 1494 45 M 7. 45-49 1:23:47.3 9:01/M
55 Cecilio Martinez Plymouth IN 1557 51 M 6: 50-54 1:23:59.8 9:02/M
56 Stephen Breen Mishawaka IN 1504 63 M 2. 60-64 1:24:29.6 9:05/M
57 Steve Lacluyse Granger IN 1525 72 M 2: 70-74 1:24:59.6 9:08/M
58 Pat Puglisi Plymouth IN 1415 51 M 7. 50-54 1:25:21.8 9:11/M
59 Keith Baughman Whitestown IN 9347 54 M 8: 50-54 1:25:40.1 9:13/M
60 Alfredo Ruiz Saint Joseph Ml 1631 59 M 2. 55-59 1:25:48.1 9:14/M
61 Jamey Harding South Bend IN 1687 39 F 3: 35-39 1:26:34.1 9:19/M
62 Erica Kelsey Mishawaka IN 1628 39 F 4: 35-39 1:26:34.3 9:19/M
63 Venancio De Dios Morales Berrien Springs Ml 1632 43 M 6: 40-44 1:26:36.6 9:19/M
64 Amie Chavarria Elkhart IN 1533 38 F 5. 35-39 1:27:04.4 9:22/M
65 Kendall Gardner Hanna IN 1564 27 F 3: 25-29 1:27:16.3 9:23/M
66 Kevin Morrison Plymouth IN 1367 54 M 9: 50-54 1:28:11.7 9:29/M
67 Bridgette Bockover Plymouth IN 1023 31 F 3: 30-34 1:28:15.1 9:29/M
68 Debbie Fox South Bend IN 1009 52 F 1: 50-54 1:28:17.1 9:30/M
69 Jessica Heeren Plymouth IN 1024 36 F 6: 35-39 1:28:18.1 9:30/M
70 Brittany Demoret Fishers IN 1394 31 F 4: 30-34 1:28:21.2 9:30/M
71 J.t. Beehler Bremen IN 1589 49 M 8: 45-49 1:28:26.1 9:31/M
72 Katie Bernero Plymouth IN 1635 34 F 5: 30-34 1:28:37.6 9:32/M
73 Linda Hoffer Pierceton IN 1486 61 F 1: 60-64 1:29:27.1 9:37/M
74 James Bone Plymouth IN 1434 26 M 4: 25-29 1:29:39.5 9:38/M
75 Danielle Morrison Plymouth IN 1385 46 F 2: 45-49 1:29:43.7 9:39/M
76 Richard Hoehn Mount Prospect IL 1358 72 M 3: 70-74 1:29:57.8 9:40/M
77 Autumn Carrell Akron IN 1583 28 F 4: 25-29 1:32:08.1 9:54/M
78 Amber Harlan Fishers IN 1374 46 F 3: 45-49 1:32:38.7 9:58/M
79 Stacie Chudzicki South Bend IN 1476 50 F 2: 50-54 1:32:38.8 9:58/M
80 Martin Wright South Bend IN 1603 43 M 7. 40-44 1:32:43.4 9:58/M
81 Daniel Shoop South Bend IN 1477 50 M 10: 50-54 1:33:29.5 10:03/M
82 Allison Brubaker Plymouth IN 1357 34 F 6: 30-34 1:34:34.3 10:10/M
83 Don Ransome Warsaw IN 1098 72 M 4: 70-74 1:34:56.2 10:13/M
84 Jim Boo La Grange IL 1563 61 M 3: 60-64 1:36:12.6 10:21/M
85 Dawn Zurbriggen Crown Point IN 9337 62 F 2: 60-64 1:36:37.4 10:23/M
86 Dan Long Roselawn IN 1400 50 M 11: 50-54 1:36:51.7 10:25/M
87 David Long Osceola IN 1399 58 M 3: 55-59 1:36:51.9 10:25/M
88 Nithyanandhi Duraisamy Warsaw IN 1685 35 F 7. 35-39 1:37:06.4 10:26/M
89 Thomas Sharp Mill Creek IN 1440 81 M 1: 75-99 1:37:19.2 10:28/M
90 Abhijit Balan Mepadan Warsaw IN 1661 34 M 7. 30-34 1:38:12.9 10:34/M
91 Valerie Maust Wakarusa IN 1577 30 F 7: 30-34 1:38:13.2 10:34/M
92 Rosellen Connolly Kokomo IN 1562 59 F 1. 55-59 1:39:35.2 10:43/M
93 Jordan Abram Valparaiso IN 1626 31 F 8: 30-34 1:40:45.6 10:50/M
94 Tracey Opaczewski South Bend IN 9338 51 F 3: 50-54 1:41:38.6 10:56/M
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2022 Blueberry Stomp
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 05, 22

15K Run
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Zach Blankenship South Bend IN 1585 33 M 8: 30-34 1:42:39.2 11:02/M
96 Cheryl Sanchez Walkerton IN 1025 50 F 4: 50-54 1:43:19.4 11:07/M
97 Danielle Goley Portage IN 1634 36 F 8: 35-39 1:43:44.1 11:09/M
98 Bridget Bracken Livonia Ml 1371 41 F 1: 40-44 1:44:46.6 11:16/M
99 Michelle Bulington Valparaiso IN 1074 31 F 9: 30-34 1:46:08.9 11:25/M
100 Jenny Merritt Morton Grove IL 1627 35 F 9: 35-39 1:46:29.7 11:27/M
101 Wade Boise Chesterton IN 1081 58 M 4: 55-59 1:47:29.6 11:34/M
102 Travis Kraemer Plymouth IN 1028 34 M 9: 30-34 1:48:01.8 11:37/M
103 Katrina Luetkebuenger Dekalb 1L 1586 47 F 4: 45-49 1:50:07.6 11:50/M
104 Tim Luetkebuenger Dekalb IL 1587 49 M 9: 45-49 1:50:08.4 11:51/M
105 Ashley Morgan Champaign IL 1619 23 F 2: 20-24 2:03:11.3 13:15/M
106 Makenzie Anders Plymouth IN 1620 22 F 3: 20-24 2:03:12.7 13:15/M
107 Maria Clien 1693 65 F 1: 65-69 2:05:33.8 13:30/M
108 Bruce Anderson Zionsville IN 1347 65 M 3: 65-69 2:06:30.5 13:36/M
109 Sara Marco Plymouth IN 1005 37 F 10: 35-39 2:09:33.3 13:56/M
110 Pojjanee Yoquelet Argosargos IN 1366 39 F 11: 35-39 2:09:34.6 13:56/M
111 Patrick Corcoran Fishers IN 1373 38 M 5. 35-39 2:11:55.1 14:11/M
112 Devonne Anderson Zionsville IN 1346 63 F 3: 60-64 2:15:06.9 14:32/M
113 Jennifer Savage Warsaw IN 1057 51 F 5: 50-54 2:16:34.6 14:41/M
114 J. Ezell Valparaiso IN 1664 76 M 2: 75-99 2:21:07.3 15:10/M
115 Ronald Geik Culver IN 1002 74 M 5. 70-74 2:31:37.0 16:18/M
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